Customer Service Window Randolph Building 401 Dulany Street	Atty. Docket No.: 10400C-000346. Page 1
To the Hone	07-2008 ET  marks: thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
1. Staffan NORDLINDER	Name: ACREO AB
2. Nathaniel D. ROBINSON	Street Address: Electrum 236
3. Payman THERANI	City: Kista
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?  YES NO	Country: Sweden Postal Code: 164 40
3. Nature of conveyance:  ☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name ☐ Other:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?   YES   NO
Execution Date: 1. December 21, 2007; 2. January 12, 2008	
3. January 12, 2008 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
January 12, 2008 3. January 12, 2008  A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent No.(s).
11/976,633	
Additional numbers at	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total No. of applications/patents involved: One (1)
Name: HARNESS, DICKEY & PIERCE, P.L.C.	7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. § 3.41): \$40.00
Street Address: P.O. BOX 8910	Enclosed
City: RESTON State: VA ZIP: 20195	Authorized to be charged to deposit account, if no fee attached.
Country: USA	8. Deposit account number: <u>08-0750</u>
	(Attach triplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT II	USE THE SPACE
9. Statement and signature.	
of the original document.	g information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true
John A. Castellano/35,094  Name of Person Signing/Reg. No.	April 2, 2008 Date
Total number of pages including cover	sheet, attachments, and document: Three (3)
	04/04/2008 MJAMA1 00000053 11976633
	V 01 FC:8021 40.00 09 JAC

Application No. 11/976,633 Attorney Docket No. 10400C-000346/US

Please provide a Corrected Notice of Recordation incorporating the above correction.

If necessary, the Commissioner is hereby authorized in this, concurrent, and future replies, to charge payment or credit any overpayment to Deposit Account No. 08-0750 for any additional fees required under 37 C.F.R. § 1.16 or under 37 C.F.R. § 1.17; particularly, extension of time fees.

Respectfully submitted,

HARNESS, DICKEY, & PIERCE, P.L.C.

 $\mathbf{B}\mathbf{y}$ 

John A./Castellano, Reg. No. 35,094

P.O. Box 8910

Reston, Wirginia 20195

(703) 668-8000

JAC/eyl

ATTACHMENTS:

Copy of Notice of Recordation New Recordation Cover Sheet Copy of Executed Assignment

2

PATENT REEL: 020768 FRAME: 0034

## CAX FORM - FOR USE INSIDE UNITED STATES

## HARNESS, DICKEY & PIERCE, P.L.C.

Attorneys and Counselors P.O. Box 8910 Reston, Virginia 20195 Phone: 703-668-8000 Fax: 703-668-8200

Troy, MI . St. Louis, MO

No. of Pages (Including This Page): February 22, 2008 DATE: ORIGINAL WILL FOLLOW BY: Application Serial No. 11/976,633 FOR: REGULAR MAIL OVERNIGHT MAIL **USPTO Assignment Division** COMPANY: COURIER WILL NOT FOLLOW PHONE: 571-272-3350 703-308-7124 Fax No.: Erica Laster FROM: Please let us know by phone or fax if you do not receive any of these pages. COMMENTS: Please change the title and replace "of" with "for". Enclosed: Notice of Recordation w/ error circled, Notice of Recordation Cover Sheet Error Recorded at Reel: 0020444 and Frame: 0734 HDP Ref.: 615010400C-000346/US There is an error in the title of the application. Please ensure that the assignee's address reads as written below: METHOD, DEVICE AND COMPUTER PROGRAM PRODUCT FOR MONITORING A SUBSTRATE PATTERNING **PROCESS** 

## \* \* \* NOTICE \* \* \* \*

The information contained in this telefax transmission is intended only for the individual to whom or entity to which it is addressed. It may also contain privileged, confidential, attorney work product or trade secret information which is protected by law. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, or an employee or agent responsible for delivering the message to the addressee, the reader is hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution, or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please immediately notify us by telephone and return the original message to us at the address above via the U.S. Postal Service. We will reimburse you for any reasonable expense (including postage) for the return of the original message.

PATENT REEL: 020768 FRAME: 0035

**RECORDED: 04/02/2008**